CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
DOCKET CALL MARCH 06, 2026 at 09:00:00am

CAUSE # RESET; THE STATE OF TEXAS VS. OFFENSE ATTY/BOND/PROS
24862 ARABIE, BRYAN JACORB EVADING ARREST DET KIMLER, RIFE
W/VEH STEWART BAIL BONDS

HOFFER, BRUCE
Remarks: WRIT

24864 ARABIE, BRYAN JACOB BAIL JUMPING AND F KIMLER, RIFE
AIL TO APPEAR FELO
WALTON, REBECCA R

27415 HUNT, SHANNON DESHAWN POSS CS PG 1/1-B > KIMLER, RIFE
=4G<200G NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA
Remarks: WRIT/ DEF MOTION TO WITHDRAW PLEA

28373 BROOM, ELY DANIEL ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE WHEELER, JAKE
MEM IMPEDE BREATH/ KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA
Remarks: STATE'S MOTION TO REVOKE BOND

28374 BROOM, ELY DANIEL CRIMINAL MISCHIEF WHEELER, JAKE
>=$2,500<$30K KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA

28538 BROOM, ELY DANIEL OBSTRUCTION OR RET WHEELER, JAKE
ALIATION KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA

28826 EDGERTON, VICTORIA ELI POSS CS PG 1/1-B > DANIELS
=1G<4G ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN
MOORE, KANESHIA
Remarks: STATE'S MOTION TO REVOKE BOND

28853 HUNT, SHANNON DESHAWN TAMPER/FABRICATE P WHEELER, JAKE
HYS EVID W/INTENT STEWART BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA

28854 HUNT, SHANNON DESHAWN POSS CS PG 1/1-B < KIMLER, RIFE
1G NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA



CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
DOCKET CALL MARCH 06, 2026 at 09:00:00am

CAUSE # RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS, OFFENSE ATTY/BOND/PROS

29272 BROOM, ELY DANIEL STALKING WHEELER, JAKE
STEWART BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA

29377 PERKINS, LOLA ANN INDECENCY W/CHILD WRIGHT, RUSSELL

SEXUAL CONTACT
ZELEZNIAK, TATIANA
Remarks: DEFENDANT'S MOTION TO REDUCE BONDS

29378 PERKINS, LOLA ANN INDECENCY W/CHILD WRIGHT, RUSSELL
SEXUAL CONTACT
ZELEZNIAK, TATIANA

29379 PERKINS, LOLA ANN AGG SEXUAL ASSLT C WRIGHT, RUSSELL
HILD
ZELEZNIAK, TATIANA

29380 PERKINS, LOLA ANN INDECENCY W/CHILD WRIGHT, RUSSELL
SEXUAL CONTACT
ZELEZNIAK, TATIANA

29381 PERKINS, LOLA ANN AGG SEXUAL ASSLT C WRIGHT, RUSSELL
HILD
WALTON, REBECCA R

29476 BROOM, ELY DANIEL COLLISION INVOLVIN WHEELER, JAKE
G INJURY KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA

29535 HUNT, SHANNON DESHAWN TAMPER/FABRICATE P KIMLER, RIFE
HYS EVID W/INTENT NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA

29849 ARABIE, BRYAN JACOB MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= KIMLER, RIFE
1G < 4G
HOFFER, BRUCE

29963 FREGIA, BRITTANIE LEAH MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= WKI\WILER
1G < 4G
HOFFER, BRUCE
Remarks: WRIT W/66532



CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
DOCKET CALL MARCH 06, 2026 at 09:00:00am

E T; THE STA . OFFENSE ATTY/BO (o]

19 RECORDS LISTED



24862
24864
29849
28373
28374
28538
29272
29476
28826
29963
27415
28853
28854
29535
293717
29378
29379
29380
29381

ARABIE,
ARABIE,
ARABIE,
BROOM,
BROOM,
BROOM,
BROOM,
BROOM,

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
DOCKET CALL MARCH 06, 2026 at 09:00:00am

BRYAN JACOB
BRYAN JACOB
BRYAN JACOB

ELY
ELY
ELY
ELY
ELY

EDGERTON,

FREGIA,

BR

DANIEL

DANIEL

DANIEL

DANIEL

DANIEL
VICTORIA ELIZABETH-CLARICE
ITTANIE LEAH-ANN

HUNT, SHANNON DESHAWN
HUNT, SHANNON DESHAWN
HUNT, SHANNON DESHAWN
HUNT, SHANNON DESHAWN
PERKINS, L
PERKINS, L
PERKINS, L
PERKINS, L
PERKINS, L

OLA ANN
OLA ANN
OLA ANN
OLA ANN
OLA ANN



