

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS
 356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
 KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
 HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
 DOCKET CALL MARCH 06, 2026 at 09:00:00am

CAUSE #	RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS.	OFFENSE	ATTY/BOND/PROS
24862	ARABIE, BRYAN JACOB	EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH	KIMLER, RIFE STEWART BAIL BONDS HOFFER, BRUCE
Remarks: WRIT			
24864	ARABIE, BRYAN JACOB	BAIL JUMPING AND F AIL TO APPEAR FELO	KIMLER, RIFE WALTON, REBECCA R
27415	HUNT, SHANNON DESHAWN	POSS CS PG 1/1-B > =4G<200G	KIMLER, RIFE NO BONDSMAN IBEH, PAMELA
Remarks: WRIT/ DEF MOTION TO WITHDRAW PLEA			
28373	BROOM, ELY DANIEL	ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE BREATH/	WHEELER, JAKE KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS IBEH, PAMELA
Remarks: STATE'S MOTION TO REVOKE BOND			
28374	BROOM, ELY DANIEL	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$2,500<\$30K	WHEELER, JAKE KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS IBEH, PAMELA
28538	BROOM, ELY DANIEL	OBSTRUCTION OR RET ALIATION	WHEELER, JAKE KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS IBEH, PAMELA
28826	EDGERTON, VICTORIA ELI	POSS CS PG 1/1-B > =1G<4G	DANIELS ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN MOORE, KANESHIA
Remarks: STATE'S MOTION TO REVOKE BOND			
28853	HUNT, SHANNON DESHAWN	TAMPER/FABRICATE P HYS EVID W/INTENT	WHEELER, JAKE STEWART BAIL BONDS IBEH, PAMELA
28854	HUNT, SHANNON DESHAWN	POSS CS PG 1/1-B < 1G	KIMLER, RIFE NO BONDSMAN IBEH, PAMELA

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS
 356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
 KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
 HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
 DOCKET CALL MARCH 06, 2026 at 09:00:00am

CAUSE #	RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS.	OFFENSE	ATTY/BOND/PROS
29272	BROOM, ELY DANIEL	STALKING	WHEELER, JAKE STEWART BAIL BONDS IBEH, PAMELA
29377	PERKINS, LOLA ANN	INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT	WRIGHT, RUSSELL ZELEZNIAK, TATIANA
Remarks: DEFENDANT'S MOTION TO REDUCE BONDS			
29378	PERKINS, LOLA ANN	INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT	WRIGHT, RUSSELL ZELEZNIAK, TATIANA
29379	PERKINS, LOLA ANN	AGG SEXUAL ASSLT C HILD	WRIGHT, RUSSELL ZELEZNIAK, TATIANA
29380	PERKINS, LOLA ANN	INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT	WRIGHT, RUSSELL ZELEZNIAK, TATIANA
29381	PERKINS, LOLA ANN	AGG SEXUAL ASSLT C HILD	WRIGHT, RUSSELL WALTON, REBECCA R
29476	BROOM, ELY DANIEL	COLLISION INVOLVIN G INJURY	WHEELER, JAKE KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS IBEH, PAMELA
29535	HUNT, SHANNON DESHAWN	TAMPER/FABRICATE P HYS EVID W/INTENT	KIMLER, RIFE NO BONDSMAN IBEH, PAMELA
29849	ARABIE, BRYAN JACOB	MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 1G < 4G	KIMLER, RIFE HOFFER, BRUCE
29963	FREGIA, BRITTANIE LEAH	MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 1G < 4G	KIMLER HOFFER, BRUCE
Remarks: WRIT W/66532			

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
DOCKET CALL MARCH 06, 2026 at 09:00:00am

CAUSE #	RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS.	OFFENSE	ATTY/BOND/PROS
---------	-------------------------------	---------	----------------

19 RECORDS LISTED

**CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
DOCKET CALL MARCH 06, 2026 at 09:00:00am**

24862	ARABIE, BRYAN JACOB
24864	ARABIE, BRYAN JACOB
29849	ARABIE, BRYAN JACOB
28373	BROOM, ELY DANIEL
28374	BROOM, ELY DANIEL
28538	BROOM, ELY DANIEL
29272	BROOM, ELY DANIEL
29476	BROOM, ELY DANIEL
28826	EDGERTON, VICTORIA ELIZABETH-CLARICE
29963	FREGIA, BRITTANIE LEAH-ANN
27415	HUNT, SHANNON DESHAWN
28853	HUNT, SHANNON DESHAWN
28854	HUNT, SHANNON DESHAWN
29535	HUNT, SHANNON DESHAWN
29377	PERKINS, LOLA ANN
29378	PERKINS, LOLA ANN
29379	PERKINS, LOLA ANN
29380	PERKINS, LOLA ANN
29381	PERKINS, LOLA ANN